ART. EO11/UN
MACHO UNF STI PA

TIPO ESPECIAL PARA CREAR EL ASIENTO DE LA CARCASA DEL
INSERTO ROSCADO.

Medida

B

L1

L2

D2

c

Dimensiones de embalaje
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

No. 10 x 32

59 mm

66.0 mm

19.0 mm

6.3 mm

5.00 mm
95x10x10 h mm
0,02 kg
8012667365066
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